TOWER SUITES
REFRESHMENTS
MENU

S OFITEL

HOTELS & RESORTS

MELBOURNE ON COLLINS




PRICING

Morning Tea

Afternoon Tea

Additional Refreshments
Split Refreshment Item 50/50

Half Day Nespresso & Teas
Full Day Nespresso & Teas

WEEKDAYS

$14.00 PP
$14.00 PP
$7.00PP
$2.00PP

$20.00PP
$25.00PP

1>

WEEKENDS & PH

$15.00 PP
$15.00 PP
$12.00PP
$3.00PP

$21.00PP
$28.00PP
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Please note prices include GST



SWEET OPTIONS

Please select one item

Assortment of fruit Danish pastries

Traditional and fruit scones served with homemade preserve and cream
Selection of cookies

Individual ice cream selection

Pain au chocolat and almond croissant filled with almond cream

Warm doughnuts - jam, apple or caramel

Mini seasonal fruit paviova (GF)

Selection of muffins including mocha, banana with maple, pineapple
with coconut (GF available)

Berry cheesecake

Apple tartelettes with spiced cream (GF)
Madeleines with berry compote and cream (GF)
Black Forest gateau (GF)

Double chocolate friandes (GF)

1>

(CF) gluten free (V) vegetarian (DF) dairy free



HEALTHY SELECTION

Coconut yoghurt with mixed berries (GF, DF, VQ)
Detox juice with broccaoli, coriander, kale, parsley and lemon (GF, VG)
Vegetable crudités with beetroot dip (GF, DF, VQ)
Carmans Gluten Free Muesli Bars (GF)

Berry friands (GF, V)

Flourless chocolate cake (GF, V)

Orange and poppy seed cake (GF, V)

Raspberry muffins (GF)

Gluten free cookies (GF, DF, V)

Sliced seasonal fruit platter (GF, DF, VQ)
Passionfruit, lime and yoghurt slice (GF)

Chia seed and coconut , banana smoothie (GF, DF, VG, V)

1>

(OF) gluten free (V) vegetarian (DF) dairy free (CN) contains nuts (H) Hala



SAVOURY OPTIONS

A mixture of spinach with feta and beef sausage rolls served with
smoked tomato relish (V option available)

Champagne ham, Swiss cheese croissants (V option available)
Fire roasted capsicum, local goats cheese and pesto croissant (V)

Crogue monsieur - sliced sourdough bread topped with sliced ham,
bechamel sauce and melted cheese

Mini Cornish pasties

Chicken and feta wrapped in filo pastry
Mushroom and spinach quiche (V)

Kale and spinach frittata (V)

Mini pies - Slow cooked beef: vegetable tikka: chicken
and leek (V option available)

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

Flourless chocolate cake (GF)
Orange and poppy seed cake (GF)
Raspberry muffins (GF)

Double chocolate friandes (GF)

1>

(GF) gluten free (V) vegetarian (DF) dairy free (VC) vegan



ADDITIONAL ITEMS

Banana, mango and passionfruit smoothie (GF)
Carrot, orange and fresh ginger juice (GF, DF)
Cranberry juice (DF, GF)

Mixed berry smoothie (GF)

Pineapple and coconut “colada” smoothie

Watermelon and strawberry juice (GF, DF)

REGISTRATION DESK ITEMS

Individual chocolate bars
Individual museli bars
Whole seasonal fruit pieces

Selection of lollies
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1>

WEEKDAYS
$9.00 PP
$7.00 PP
$7.00PP
$9.00PP
$9.00PP

$7.00PP

$4.00 Per Item
$4.00 Per Item
$2.00 Per Item

$4.00 Per Item

Please note prices include GST

WEEKENDS & PH
$10.00 PP

$8.00 PP
$8.00PP
$10.00PP
$10.00PP

$8.00PP

$4.50 Per Item
$4.50 Per Item
$2.50 Per Item

$4.50 Per Item






Sofitel Melbourne On Collins
25 Collins Street,
Melbourne, Victoria 3000
Telephone: 03 9653 0000
Facsimile: 03 9653 7733

For more information contact:
Conferences & Events Team

www.sofitel-melbourne.com.au/function-rooms/
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