

PRICING

	WEEKDAYS	WEEKENDS & PH
Morning Tea	\$14.00 PP	\$15.00 PP
Afternoon Tea	\$14.00 PP	\$15.00 PP
Additional Refreshments	\$7.00PP	\$12.00PP
Split Refreshment Item 50/50	\$2.00PP	\$3.00PP
Half Day Nespresso & Teas	\$20.00PP	\$21.00PP
Full Day Nespresso & Teas	\$25.00PP	\$28.00PP

SWEET OPTIONS

Please select one item

Assortment of fruit Danish pastries

Traditional and fruit scones served with homemade preserve and cream

Selection of cookies

Individual ice cream selection

Pain au chocolat and almond croissant filled with almond cream

Warm doughnuts - jam, apple or caramel

Mini seasonal fruit pavlova (GF)

Selection of muffins including mocha, banana with maple, pineapple with coconut **(GF available)**

Berry cheesecake

Apple tartelettes with spiced cream (GF)

Madeleines with berry compote and cream (GF)

Black Forest gateau (GF)

Double chocolate friandes (GF)



HEALTHY SELECTION

Coconut yoghurt with mixed berries (GF, DF, VG)

Detox juice with broccoli, coriander, kale, parsley and lemon (GF, VG)

Vegetable crudités with beetroot dip (GF, DF, VG)

Carmans Gluten Free Muesli Bars (GF)

Berry friands (GF, V)

Flourless chocolate cake (GF, V)

Orange and poppy seed cake (GF, V)

Raspberry muffins (GF)

Gluten free cookies (GF, DF, V)

Sliced seasonal fruit platter (GF, DF, VG)

Passionfruit, lime and yoghurt slice (GF)

Chia seed and coconut, banana smoothie (GF, DF, VG, V)

@

SAVOURY OPTIONS

A mixture of spinach with feta and beef sausage rolls served with smoked tomato relish (V option available)

Champagne ham, Swiss cheese croissants (V option available)

Fire roasted capsicum, local goats cheese and pesto croissant (V)

Croque monsieur – sliced sourdough bread topped with sliced ham, béchamel sauce and melted cheese

Mini Cornish pasties

Chicken and feta wrapped in filo pastry

Mushroom and spinach quiche (V)

Kale and spinach frittata (V)

Mini pies - Slow cooked beef; vegetable tikka; chicken and leek (V option available)

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

Flourless chocolate cake (GF)

Orange and poppy seed cake (GF)

Raspberry muffins (GF)

Double chocolate friandes (GF)



ADDITIONAL ITEMS

	WEEKDAYS	WEEKENDS & PH
Banana, mango and passionfruit smoothie (GF)	\$9.00 PP	\$10.00 PP
Carrot, orange and fresh ginger juice (GF, DF)	\$7.00 PP	\$8.00 PP
Cranberry juice (DF, GF)	\$7.00PP	\$8.00PP
Mixed berry smoothie (GF)	\$9.00PP	\$10.00PP
Pineapple and coconut "colada" smoothie	\$9.00PP	\$10.00PP
Watermelon and strawberry juice (GF, DF)	\$7.00PP	\$8.00PP

REGISTRATION DESK ITEMS

Individual chocolate bars	\$4.00 Per Item	\$4.50 Per Item
Individual museli bars	\$4.00 Per Item	\$4.50 Per Item
Whole seasonal fruit pieces	\$2.00 Per Item	\$2.50 Per Item
Selection of Iollies	\$4.00 Per Item	\$4.50 Per Item



Sofitel Melbourne On Collins

25 Collins Street, Melbourne, Victoria 3000 Telephone: 03 9653 0000 Facsimile: 03 9653 7733

For more information contact: Conferences & Events Team

www.sofitel-melbourne.com.au/function-rooms/



MELBOURNE ON COLLINS